
Eucharistic Ministers Schedule 

October - December 2021 
 

                              Saturday (4:30pm)              Sunday (11am) 
October 2 & 3 Colleen Hamilton 

Lynn Laagland 
Ewart Kenney 
Sharon Watts 

October 9 & 10 
 

Zona Bovingdon 
Joan Sowers 

Sadie Cameron 
Noreen Bonnell 

October 16 & 17 Judy Kelly 
Margie Snell 

Dorothy Blanchard 
Elaine Shea 

October 23 & 24 Harold DeCourcey 
Maureen Franklin 

Joanne Linton 
Bettyanne Mcmackin 

October 30 & 31 John Gillis 
Colleen Hamilton 

Ewart Kenney 
Sharon Watts 

   

November 6 & 7 Lynn Laagland 
Zona Bovingdon 

Sadie Cameron 
Noreen Bonnell 

November 13 & 14 Joan Sowers 
Judy Kelly 

Elaine Shea 
Dorothy Blanchard 

November 20 & 21 Margie Snell 
Harold DeCourcey 

Bettyanne Mcmackin 
Joanne Linton 

November 27 & 28 Maureen Franklin 
John Gillis 

Ewart Kenney 
Sharon Watts 

   
December 4 & 5 Colleen Hamilton 

Lynn Laagland 
Sadie Cameron 
Noreen Bonnell 

December 11 & 12 Zona Bovingdon 
Joan Sowers 

Dorothy Blanchard 
Elaine Shea 

December 18 & 19 Margie Snell 
Judy Kelly 

Joanne Linton 
Bettyanne Mcmackin 

 

Christmas Schedule will be made available once finalized. 
 

 


